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Kaab @bt Sandberg Design Cover edexkTuBHo 3amuraBsa Bamust TejedgoH ot
0eJsie3u M HaJ[pacKBaHUA, KAaTO ChIleBPEeMEHHO NpuaaBa Ha Bammus TeJieoH mo-
nepcoHaJeH BU/I.
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Sandberg Cover iPhone 6 Plus hard Clear

£ Cnennduxanuu

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
Kauxsdu 3a iPhone 6/6 Plus

IMoaapbkKa U U3TETJISTHUS:

https://sandberg.world/support/Cover-iPhone-6-Plus-hard-Clear
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’.: Nudopmanusa 3a onakoBaHe

= Paszmepnu

IIpoaykr
Bucounna (cm)
IIupounna (cm)
JI'badouynHa (cm)
Ter.uo (g)

OnakoBka
16.60
9.00
2.50
60.00

www.sandberg.world/product/Cover-iPhone-6-Plus-hard-Clear
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